
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-252 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/30/2020 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2020 2/26/2020

Title: Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with Big Sky Construction Co., Inc. for the
Phase 2 Aquatics Facilities Project to add increased scope of work to elements of the original facility
to include resurfacing and repairs of the existing slides and play structures and repairs to the existing
filtration system at Bahama Beach Waterpark located at 1895 Campfire Circle - Not to exceed
$484,666.19, from $14,652,011.75 to $15,136,677.94 - Financing: Recreation Program Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 3

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

